
MASSACHUSETTS STATE PRIMARY SEPTEMBER 3, 2024
Town of Lincoln

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Precinct 1 Precinct 2 Total

DEMOCRATIC TOTALS

SENATOR IN CONGRESS
ELIZABETH WARREN 746 351 1097
WRITE-INS 4 4 8
BLANKS 38 20 58
TOTAL 788 375 1163

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS
KATHERINE CLARK 743 343 1086
WRITE-INS 2 4 6
BLANKS 43 28 71
TOTAL 788 375 1163

COUNCILLOR
MARILYN PETITTO DEVANEY 190 99 289
MARA DOLAN 553 252 805
WRITE-INS 0 1 1
BLANKS 45 23 68
TOTAL 788 375 1163

SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT
MICHAEL BARRETT 710 349 1059
WRITE-INS 2 3 5
BLANKS 76 23 99
TOTAL 788 375 1163

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT (13TH 
Middlesex District)
CARMINE GENTILE 679 N/A 679
WRITE-INS 0 N/A 0
BLANKS 109 N/A 109
TOTAL 788 N/A 788

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT (14TH Norfolk 
District)



ALICE PEISCH N/A 322 322
WRITE-INS N/A 2 2
BLANKS N/A 51 51
TOTAL N/A 375 375

CLERK OF COURTS
MICHAEL SULLIVAN 654 314 968
WRITE-INS 1 1 2
BLANKS 133 60 193
TOTAL 788 375 1163

REGISTER OF DEEDS
MARIA CURTATONE 663 312 975
WRITE-INS 0 1 1
BLANKS 125 62 187
TOTAL 788 375 1163

REPUBLICAN TOTALS

SENATOR IN CONGRESS
ROBERT ANTONELLIS 15 17 32
IAN CAIN 12 7 19
JOHN DEATON 50 33 83
WRITE-INS 0 0 0
BLANKS 0 0 0
TOTAL 77 57 134

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS
WRITE-INS 6 2 8
BLANKS 71 55 126
TOTAL 77 57 134

COUNCILLOR
WRITE-INS 3 2 5
BLANKS 74 55 129
TOTAL 77 57 134

SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT
WRITE-INS 3 0 3
BLANKS 74 57 131
TOTAL 77 57 134



REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT (13TH 
Middlesex District)
VIRGINIA GARDNER 10 N/A 10
WRITE-INS 3 N/A 3
BLANKS 64 N/A 64
TOTAL 77 N/A 77

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT (14TH Norfolk 
District)
WRITE-INS N/A 0 0
BLANKS N/A 57 57
TOTAL N/A 57 57

CLERK OF COURTS
WRITE-INS 4 0 4
BLANKS 73 57 130
TOTAL 77 57 134

REGISTER OF DEEDS
WRITE-INS 2 0 2
BLANKS 75 57 132
TOTAL 77 57 134

LIBERTARIAN TOTALS

SENATOR IN CONGRESS
WRITE-INS 1 1 2
BLANKS 0 0 0
TOTAL 1 1 2

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS
WRITE-INS 1 1 2
BLANKS 0 0 0
TOTAL 1 1 2

COUNCILLOR
WRITE-INS 1 1 2
BLANKS 0 0 0
TOTAL 1 1 2

SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT



WRITE-INS 1 0 1
BLANKS 0 1 1
TOTAL 1 1 2

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT (13TH 
Middlesex District)
WRITE-INS 1 N/A 1
BLANKS 0 N/A 0
TOTAL 1 N/A 1

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT (14TH Norfolk 
District)
WRITE-INS N/A 0 0
BLANKS N/A 1 1
TOTAL N/A 1 1

CLERK OF COURTS
WRITE-INS 1 0 1
BLANKS 0 1 1
TOTAL 1 1 2

REGISTER OF DEEDS
WRITE-INS 1 0 1
BLANKS 0 1 1
TOTAL 1 1 2
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